City of Fontana

8353 Sierra Avenue Fontana, CA 92335



Regular Agenda (MEETING CANCELLED)

Tuesday, January 14, 2025 2:00 PM

Grover W. Taylor Council Chambers

City Council Meeting

Acquanetta Warren - Mayor Peter A. Garcia - Mayor Pro Tem John B. Roberts - Council Member Jesus "Jesse" Sandoval - Council Member Phillip Cothran - Council Member Germaine Key - City Clerk Janet Koehler-Brooks, City Treasurer

ANNOUNCEMENTS:

Announcements:

The January 14, 2025 Regular City Council Meeting has been cancelled. The next Regular City Council Meeting will be held on Tuesday, January 28, 2025 at 2:00 p.m. in the Grover W. Taylor Chambers located at 8353 Sierra Avenue, Fontana, California.